GREEN COUNTRY GRAND PRIX APRIL 4-5, 2009 09-N-450-S
ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOKLA/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA

GROUP 1 —ITR*, ITS*, ITA%, ITB*, ITC*, ITE*, IT7*

RR 4 ITB
RR 9 ITS
13 ITS
19 ITA
19 ITA
RR 34ITA
R 35ITE
RR&0 ITB
RR55 ITR
R 741TS
RR83 ITA
91 ITA
RRO09 ITS

GROUP 2 -
RN 2 GT2

5T1

6 EP
RN 15 EP
RN 20 AS

28 GT2
N34 EP
N 37 GT2
RN43 GT2
RN49 GT1
RNS&0 T1
RN59 GT1
N60 GT2
RN 67 EP
RN 75 EP
RN 82 EP
RN 90 AS
RN92 AS
RN98 T1

03 GT3
RNO04 GT3

09 AS

GROUP 3 —FA, FB, FC, FM, FE, CSR, DSR, $2000, ASR*, FS*, CC*

RN 0 DSR

2 FC

22 FA
RN 16 S2
R 26 FE
N26 FE
RN 27 FB
RN 37 FE

RN 51 CC/FC

55 DSR
RN 56 FE
RN57 FM
RN &9 FE
R 68 FM
R 70 FA

N70 FA
R N 73 DSR
77 FM

180831-1 Chris Albin, Maryland Hgts, MO
346235 Sam Parsons, Wichita, KS
378405 Ryan Staub, Olathe, KS

283871 Paul Sherman, Andover, KS
310582 Dave Gird, Wichita, KS

406203 Tim Johnson, Tulsa, OK

338194 Roger Johnson, Bartlett, TN
370187 Gary Learned, Choctaw, OK
233443 Ron Pawley, Greenwood, AR

220134-3 Matthew Reynolds, Fair Oaks Ranch, TX

347878 Ed Mabry, Batesville, AR
376539 Brian Laughlin, Tulsa, OK
341255 R. Brian Landers, Leawood, KS

GT1, GT2, GT3, STO, STU, EP, AS, ST, T1, SP*, GTA*
71105 Jim Blakewell, Oklahoma City, OK

296015 Natha Waldbaum, Omaha, NE
45610 Charlie Clark, Roeland Park, KS
6976 Brian Haupt, Spring Hill, KS
49171 Jim Wheeler, Lenexa, KS
230152 Bill Allman, Topeka, KS

275882 Jesse Prather, Topeka, KS
317135-3 Crispin Beaver, Joplin, MO

360548 Andrew C. Hauck, lll, Cincinnati, OH

176402 Bill Gray, Fayetteville, AR

297151 Mike McGinley, Overland Park, KS

278075 Bill Reid, Beaumont, TX

45014 Tony Giordano, Overland Park, KS

241342 Tom Thrash, Houston, TX

246608 Meredith Haupt, Overland Park, KS

223535 David Long, Lenexa, KS
379379 Bret Volkamer, Fayetteville, AR
77429 Jack Martin, Hutchinson, KS
297564 Jim Lynch, Chesterfield, MO

182866 Robert Weaver, Oklahoma City, Ok

109700 Jim Duea, Yukon, OK
286272 Shawn Gray, Fayetteville, AR

38761 Deane Todd, Eldon, MO
211148 Phil Hemes, Lenexa, KS
234494 John Strickler, Olather, KS
160706 Jack Donnellan, Chickasha, OK
349550 Tyler Fling, Edmond, OK
336075 Mike Fling, Edmond, OK

189574 James N. Michael, Ft. Worth, TX
340980 Lee Walther, Oklahoma City, OK
388698 Richard Learned, Newton, KS
59376 Roy Maxwell, Arlington, TX
349691 Richard Stephens, Bixby, OK
109432 Roger Addison, Edmond, OK
316614 Mike Stephens, Muskogee, OK
399320 David Vanhooser, Enid, OK
97395 Ron Wilcox, Derby, KS

282104 David Wilcox, Derby, KS

163640 Steve Harris, Stillwell, KS
381672 Edward Mcllhenny, Wichita, KS

SIL
Wich
KC
Wich
Wich
NEOk
MidS
Okla
NEOk
Alam
Ark
NEOk
KC

Okla
Nebr
KC
KC
KC
Kans
Kans
OzMt
Kans
MidS
KC
Hous
KC
Hous
KC
KC
MidS
Wich
StL
Okla
Okla
mIDs

StL
KC
KC
Okla
Okla
Okla
TX
Okla
Wich
TX
NEOk
Okla
NEOk
Okla
Wich
Wich
KC
Wich

09-RS-451-S

VW Golf Y
BMW 325i R
BMW 325i w
Neon Bk
Neon Bk
Miata R/S
Miata S/R
Volvo 142 E BI/W
Toyota W/R
Miata S/BI
Miata R/W
Miata BI/S
Porsche 944
Porsche 014-6 Pr
Corvette R
RX7 G
RX7 R
Pontiac Bl
RX7 PriY
Miata W/R
RX7

Porsche 996 Bl
Camaro BI/W
Corvette BI
Corvette BI
2807 Multi
RX7 R
RX7 R
RX7 Y
Camaro Y
Trans Am R
Viper Bk
Mazda Bl
Mazda 626 Y/Bk
Firebird R
LeGrand Bk
Van Dieman WRB
Elan PF Mazda Y
Lola 598 W
SCCA Y/S
SCCA Y/S
Stohr Flood Bl/Gld
Van Dieman Bl
Reynard R/GId
Mystery 0]
Van Dieman Bk
Star Mazda

Van Dieman Bk/O
Star Mazda W/R
Swift DB4 W/BI
Swift DB4 W/BI
Joneal W/R
Star Mazda BI

09-RS-452-S

1907281
1988773
3189980
0961734
0961734
1068220
1861796
0124385

675834
1737394

2729447

1212172
1997821
0150943
0117202
0564792
1766958
1068220
5684815
0029655
0228194
3246866
1520377
0764671
1803375
1977353
1031159
1685786
1167771
0290744
1436865
1644653
0173324

1702356
0781963
1329323
1039031
0403454
0403454
0720377
1701821
1097976
348754

2063161
1860276
1884137
1926609
1404460
1404460
0805593
0092574



GROUP 4 -T2, T3, SSB, SSC, SM

RN 8

28 SSC
31 8SC

R N 37

57
R N 60
R N 65

SM

SM
SM
SM
SM

RN 74 SM

RN75 SSC

86

T2

39562 Don Wiseman, Windsor, CO

276278 Mac Spikes, Cresson, TX

14338 John Saucier, Oklahoma City, OK
317135-3 Crispin Beaver, Joplin, MO
386136 Mark Hamilton, Cordova, TN

335371 Russ Hamilton, Coppell, TX

371874 Kyle Jones, Stratford, MO

220134 Matt Reynolds, Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
129100 Rob Jones, Marshfield, MO

350765 Andy J. Wolverton, Papillion, NE

GROUP 5 -FP, GP, HP, GTL, SRF, Legends*

RN 2
RN 3
7
8
RN 10
RN 17
RN 18
RN 20
N 26
RN 35
43
46
R N 49
R 51
52
52
53
54
58
R N 69
RN 71
RN 77
R 80
83
R 85
N 85
R N 88
90
98
03

SRF
HP
FP
FP
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
GTL
FP
GTL
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
HP
HP
FP
SRF
FP
FP
FP
FP
SRF
HP
GTL
SRF

323084 Jim Cote, Sr., Stanley, KS
180831-1 Chris Albin, Maryland Hgts, MO
207384 Eric Prill, Topeka, KS

327634 Rick Harris, Derby, KS

294555 Marc Wilson, Platte City, MO
293593 James E. Rishell, Wichita, KS
298753 R. Mark Carter, Columbia, MO
323086 Jim Cote, Jr., Olathe, KS

78161 Kent M. Prather, Wakarusa, KS
338194 Roger Johnson, Bartlett, TN
146637 Keith Maloney, Parsons, KS
165310 Kirk Collier, Olathe, KS

395154 Carl Harris, Houston, TX
392621 Mark Coleman, Inola, OK
366780 Robin Tripkos, Chicago, IL
232033 Ken Tripkos, Topeka, KS
228135 Robey Clark, Dallas, TX
179413 Chris Funk, Kansas City, MO
309043 Jack Schulz, Monett, MO
230361 Tom Morrison, Aurora, MO
9526 Bob Lembcke, Pensacola, FL
310276 Ed Sodano, Littleton, CO
271975 Ronald H. Davis, Auburn, KS
205692 Bob Bramlage, Manhattan, KS
20983 Marty Wagner, Tulsa, OK
77882 Randy Wagner, Tulsa, OK
138899 O.L. Kinney, Jr., Overland Park, KS
284368 Rob Horrell, Memphis, TN
49715 Roy Lopshire, Blue Springs, MO
334044 Glen Tomlinson, Marlow, OK

GROUP 6 - FF, FV, F500, CF*

3
RN 8

R 58 F500
R N 67 F500

RN 74

R N 75 F500

FV
FV

FF

342744 Patrick Hughey, Lawrence, KS
269949 Neil Cox, Tulsa, OK

391559 Glen Smeal, San Marcos, TX

118865 Jack (John W.) Walbran, St.Louis, MO
199989 Darren Brown, Richardson, TX
372593 Chris Huskamp, St. Louis, MO

*Regional Only Class

OzMt
MidS
Okla
OzMt
MidS
TX
OzMt
Alam
OzMt
Nebr

KC
SIL
STBR
Wich
KC
Wich
StL
KC
Kans
MidS
OzMt
KC
Hous
NEOk
Kans
Kans
TX
KC
OzMt
OzMt
GCst
KC
Kans
Kans
NEOk
NEOk
KC
MidS
KC
Okla

KC
NEOk
LStr
StL
TX
StL

Miata

Integra

Mazda

Miata

Miata

Miata

Miata

Miata

Nissan SpecV
Solstice

SRF
VW Golf
Super 7
Miata
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
Miata
Miata
CRX
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
Sprite
MG Midget
MG Midget
SRF
MGB
Miata
Miata
Miata
SRF
Sprite
Tercel
SRF

Vortech
Protoform
Red Devil
Maverick
Vector
Scorpion

Bk/Y
Bk
R

Cpr
S/BI

Bk

BI/W
Y

Bk
Bk/O

Pr/Y

R

W/BI
W/R
S/R
BI/W
W/BIlY

W/BI
BI/W
BI/W
RYW
Y/W

Bk
BI

Bk/Y

R
Bk

BI

0411385
0673925
737565

758348

21563522
0482086
0896606
675834

0489336
1460584

1472648
1908849
342059

3669777

1080037

0202330
1068220
1861796
0592844

0545031
1577309
1114219
1114219
0211758
0779295
1119832
0330408
6130915
0187166
1024398

0082041
0082041
7746654

0494162
4461303

2005385
333885

0497285
1401226
1190881
1801933



